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UPL Championship
2017/18 31st round, Match #185

Friday, 12.05.2018, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 23°C. Spectators: 450

«Stal» Kamianske

1 : 2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

71 Penkov Herman
66 Ebert
88 Oshchypko Igor
15 Hrachov Hlib
2 Dzhonatan
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
3 Malakyan Gor
94 Zaderaka Maksym (C)
8 Mysyk Marian
17 Kuzik Orest
11 Klymchuk Yurii

Substitutes
25 Siletskyi Ivan
96 Nuriev Anatolii
13 Kopytov Dmytro
10 Kostenko Kyrylo
7 Knysh Danylo
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
92 Thiago

Coach
Nikolov Nikolay

24 Levanidov Vladyslav
2 Chebotaiev Serhii
7 Protasov Yevhen
8 Dovhyi Oleksii
9 Ponomar Vitalii
11 Tsurikov Andriy
17 Hitchenko Andrii (C)
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
26 Shendrik Anton
29 Batsula Andriy
44 Banada Yevhen

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
5 Bondarenko Valerii
10 Koltsov Vitalii
12 Shastal Dmytro
18 Sitalo Artem
20 Pashayev Pavlo
27 Starenkyi Serhii

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Assistant 2:
Kutsev Valentyn
4th Official:
Bondar Ivan
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr

Delegate:
Prokopovych Hennadii
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 31st round, Match #185
Friday, 12.05.2018, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 23°C. Spectators: 450

«Stal» Kamianske 1 : 2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
26' 44 Banada Yevhen

11 Klymchuk Yurii
92 Thiago 46'

94 Zaderaka Maksym
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem 57'

65' 7 Protasov Yevhen
27 Starenkyi Serhii

3 Malakyan Gor 67'

16 Khotsianovskyi Artem 71'

72' 9 Ponomar Vitalii
18 Sitalo Artem

3 Malakyan Gor
13 Kopytov Dmytro 74'

76' 29 Batsula Andriy

78' 11 Tsurikov Andriy

81' 11 Tsurikov Andriy
12 Shastal Dmytro

85' 26 Shendrik Anton

89' 2 Chebotaiev Serhii

8 Mysyk Marian 90+1'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


